
The Joy of

Christmas Party Nights



Enjoy the magic of Christmas 
this year with a glamorous party 
night at Midlands Park Hotel
Experience the magic of Christmas at Midlands Park Hotel with 
your colleagues, friends or family. This year we have seven shared 
party nights to choose from ensuring there is something  
for everyone.

Prefer something more exclusive? With tailor made packages  
we can offer private dining for 25 to 60 guests or private parties for 
61 to 360 guests. To make an enquiry or booking, call us  
at (057) 86 71919 or email conference@midlandsparkhotel.com.

For a more intimate celebration, Charter Bar & Eatery and Kelly's 
Steakhouse have delightful festive menus for you and your party 
to enjoy. Bookings can be made by calling (057) 86 78 588  
or emailing info@midlandsparkhotel.com.

Make it an unforgettable night by booking overnight 
accommodation. Be sure to book early to avoid disappointment. 
Visit www.midlandsparkhotel.com for more information.



Join us for an unforgettable celebration this 
December, enjoy award winning food, festive 
music and so much more this December at 
Midlands Park Hotel. 

Friday 5th December
Saturday 6th December 
Thursday 11th December 
Friday 12th December 
Saturday 13th December 
Friday 19th December 
Saturday 20th December

For more information please see our website 
www.midlandsparkhotel.com

• Kick off the festivities with our resident 
DJ setting the perfect mood as soon as 
you arrive.

• Savour the season with festive arrival 
drinks of mulled wine and cocktails.

• Indulge in a sumptuous 4-course dinner 
menu with a wide variety of delicious 
options.

• Enjoy fun party novelties and exciting 
spot prizes on the night.

• Dance the night away with a fantastic 
live band followed by our resident DJ.

Party Nights at 
Midlands Park 
Hotel



Celebrate the festive season in style with our lineup of Christmas party nights. Enjoy live music, delicious food, and a 
magical atmosphere - perfect for friends, colleagues, or a special night out.

Dates

Midnite Blue

€69 per person

Fri 5 Dec

Déjàvu

€69 per person

Sat 6 Dec

Vegas Nights

€69 per person

Sat 20 Dec

Transmitter

€59 per person

Thurs 11 Dec

Transmitter

€69 per person

Fri 12 Dec

The Lols

€69 per person

Fri 19 Dec

The Vows

€69 per person

Sat 13 Dec



Starters
Chicken, Ham and Button Mushroom Bouchée

Puff Pastry filled with Diced Chicken, Newbridge Ham and Garryhinch Mushrooms bound in a Chablis White Wine Sauce

Seasonal Winter Cream of Vegetable Soup
Served with Garlic and Parsley Croutons and Farmer J’s Chive Cream

Main Courses
Roast Festive Turkey & Ham

Sage and Onion Stuffing, Cranberry Preserve served with Roast Gravy

Slow Braised 8 oz Feather Blade of Beef
Rested on Creamed Potato, Garnished with Locally Sourced Crisp Rocket. Finished with Red Wine Jus

Baked Fillet of Atlantic Cajun Salmon
Marinated in Dill, Honey, Tyme and Lemon served with a Champagne Sauce

Moroccan Spiced Braised Puy Lentils
With Sweet Potato & Homemade Falafel

Sides
Creamed Potato

Cauliflower Mornay
Honey and Thyme Roasted Carrots

Dessert
Festive Medley of Desserts

Fresh Mini Meringue with Raspberries, Belgian Chocolate Cheesecake, Tangy Citrus Tarte, all served with Fresh Cream and a Duo of Fruit Coulis

Finished with Barry’s Tea & Java Republic Coffee

Party Night 
Menu



Don’t forget to book your overnight stay 
when planning your Christmas Party night 
at Midlands Park Hotel! Avoid the hassle of 
travelling and unwind in one of our spacious, 
comfortable rooms. Looking to treat yourself? 
Why not upgrade to a Suite or a Couples Deluxe 
Room for that extra touch of luxury?

Make it a Night to 
Remember

Our New Year’s Breaks are a firm favourite with 
both couples and families – so get ahead of the 
crowd and secure your stay now for a magical 
start to 2026.

Book now and celebrate in style at Midlands  
Park Hotel!

Planning ahead?



The celebrations don’t stop at Christmas. Join us this year or next year for more unforgettable nights 
of entertainment, great food, and a lively atmosphere - ideal for continuing the festive spirit or gifting 
someone a night to remember.

Nights of 
Entertainment

Einaudi Candlelight 
Experience 

Sat 30 Aug

Bingo Loco 

Sat 4 Oct
ABBA by Candlelight

Sat 30 Aug

Lovely Laois Homecoming 
Festival - Gala Dinner

Sat 6 Sept

Lovely Laois Homecoming 
Festival - Stars in Irish 
Country Concert

Sun 7 Sept

The Furey’s

Sun 28 Dec

Al Porter Comedian

Sun 26 Oct

Dan McCabe

Sun 23 Nov

Neil Delamere Comedian

Fri 23 Jan

Chris Kent Comedian

Fri 30 Jan

Derek Ryan Concert

Fri 13 Feb

Bingo Loco

Fri 13 Mar

Gearoid McCarthy Concert

Sun 12 Apr



A Gift Voucher for the Midlands Park Hotel is the 
perfect gift. Monetary Vouchers can be used towards 
overnight accommodation, drinks in the bar, dining 
in our Charter Bar & Eatery or Triog restaurant, the 
Leisure Centre, Spa or Kellys.

The perfect gift for all occasions!

Gift Vouchers  
Now Available

Town Centre, Portlaoise, Co. Laois

(057) 86 78588

www.midlandsparkhotel.com


